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Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
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Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description
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B23000700000000 STH 69

B11001500000000
B11001600000000
B13008800000000
B13009200000000
B13010700000000
B13010800000000
B13079100000000
B13015900000000
B13016300000000
B13017600000000
B53008800000000
B53008900000000
B28004200000000
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