

Bridge Label	Structure ID	Bridge Description	Location Description
1	B23000700000000	STH 69	5.5M N JCT CTH FF
2	B11001500000000	IH 90 EB-IH 94 EB	3.9M E JCT CTH CS TO W
3	B11001600000000	IH 90 WB-IH 94 WB	7.2M W JCT CTH V TO E
4	B13008800000000	IH 90 WB-IH 94 WB	2.4M W JCT STH 19 TO E
5	B13009200000000	IH 90 WB-IH 94 WB	1.7M W JCT USH 51 TO N
6	B13010700000000	IH 90 EB-IH 94 EB	1.0M E JCT USH 151 TO N
7	B13010800000000	IH 90 WB-IH 94 WB	1.5M W JCT IH 94 TO E
8	B13079100000000	IH 94 WB	4.6M W JCT STH 73 TO N
9	B13015900000000	IH 94 WB	9.2M W JCT STH 89 TO N
10	B13016300000000	IH 94 WB	8.1M W JCT STH 89 TO N
11	B13017600000000	IH 90 EB	1.8M E JCT USH 51 TO S
12	B53008800000000	IH 90 EB	0.4M E JCT STH 59 TO E
13	B53008900000000	IH 90 WB	7.8M W JCT STH 26 TO N
14	B28004200000000	IH 94	1.2M E JCT STH 89 TO N